Age

8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age

8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age

8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age

Under 8's

Division

Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green
Carpenter Green

Division

Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple

Division

Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange
Blayney Orange

Division

FFA Number

90057658
11836447
11893720
90051399
11585667
90179602
11834941
90095603
90542459
90722867

FFA Number

90788731
90718811
90051128
90118590
90232224
11840542
90102916
90765819
11844526
90746053
90750697

FFA Number

11887857
11623571
11836150
11839632
11837575
11834726
90143637
11641880
11833748
11879955
90725350

FFA Number



8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age

8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age

8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed
8 Mixed

Age
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Kerr Red 11585164
Kerr Red 11549972
Kerr Red 11840903
Kerr Red 90176788
Kerr Red 11623418
Kerr Red 11547483
Kerr Red 90049137
Kerr Red 90744671
Kerr Red 90097392
Kerr Red 90718363
Division FFA Number

Kerr Blue 90726031
Kerr Blue 11588970
Kerr Blue 11893514
Kerr Blue 11587937
Kerr Blue 90756908
Kerr Blue 11547581
Kerr Blue 11623611
Kerr Blue 11558606
Kerr Blue 11589066
Kerr Blue 90071257
Division FFA Number

Kerr Yellow 90059412
Kerr Yellow 11846867
Kerr Yellow 90798056
Kerr Yellow 11850683
Kerr Yellow 90805867
Kerr Yellow 90718011
Kerr Yellow 11548383
Kerr Yellow 11589000
Kerr Yellow 11609993
Kerr Yellow 90792654
Kerr Yellow 11835938

Under 9's

Division FFA Number

Ryan Purple 11833779
Ryan Purple 90047613



9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

9 Girls
9 Girls
9 Girls
9 Girls
9 Girls
9 Girls
9 Girls

Age

9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple
Ryan Purple

Division

Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange
Carpenter Orange

Division

Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green
Girls Logarzo Green

Division

Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue
Foord Blue

Division

11834701
90745307
90193535
11554494
11833691
90354202
11580991
11613723

FFA Number

11549379
11550318
90734411
90746141
11573369
11461454
11568967
11377043
11849395

FFA Number

11582603
11833319
11393681
90748510
90059658
90550254
90050209

FFA Number

11334798
11305014
11303292
11320673
90868489
90049514
11316905
11328269
90049158
11315428

FFA Number



9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed
9 Mixed

Age

Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey
Carpenter Grey

Division

Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon
Foord Maroon

Division

Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow
Foord Yellow

11792056
11310037
11547503
90321412
11833440
11621041
90054321
11548417
90070694

FFA Number
11833833
11311455
11316775
11637467
11844615
90202660
11306130
11834997
90036483
90833243

FFA Number
11558726
11612583
11597375
11834660
11337841
11334452
11616427
90503649
11839480
11835771
11377038

Under 10's

Division

10 Kerr Black

FFA Number
11101837



Age

Age

Age

10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black
10 Kerr Black

Division
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White
10 Schwarzer White

Division
10 Schwarzer Blue

10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue
10 Schwarzer Blue

Division
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple

11173951
11548869
11325767
11836125
11030179
11553413
11612512
11375688
11216735
11034523

FFA Number
90049483
11393825
11377362
11024907
11326193
11522477
11836777
11303272
11073696
11548502
11053194

FFA Number
12116735

90783633
11557259
90740070
11835851
11837468
11372293
11068202
11450376
11631417

FFA Number
90049839
11836772
11913735
11053360



Age

Age

10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple
10 Girls Purple

Division
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey
10 Simon Grey

Division
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow
10 Kewell Yellow

11578831
11423140
11836021
11852087
90759773
90740300
11101788
90079682

FFA Number
10847772
11548549
90765836
90828721
11579134
11717827
11045986
11308919
11403919
11082291
90669507
11909507

FFA Number
11328430
90094919
11334949
11131913
11834899
90167398
12138118
11098136
90735353
11656019
11093607
11053625



