

# Under 8's

Age	Division	FFA Number
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90057658
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	11836447
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	11893720
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90051399
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	11585667
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90179602
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	11834941
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90095603
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90542459
8 Mixed	Carpenter Green	90722867

Age	Division	FFA Number
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90788731
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90718811
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90051128
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90118590
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90232224
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11840542
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90102916
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90765819
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11844526
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90746053
8 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90750697

Age	Division	FFA Number
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11887857
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11623571
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11836150
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11839632
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11837575
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11834726
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	90143637
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11641880
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11833748
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	11879955
8 Mixed	Blayney Orange	90725350

Age	Division	FFA Number
-----	----------	------------

8 Mixed	Kerr Red	11585164
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	11549972
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	11840903
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	90176788
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	11623418
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	11547483
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	90049137
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	90744671
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	90097392
8 Mixed	Kerr Red	90718363

Age	Division	FFA Number
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	90726031
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11588970
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11893514
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11587937
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	90756908
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11547581
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11623611
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11558606
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	11589066
8 Mixed	Kerr Blue	90071257

Age	Division	FFA Number
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	90059412
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11846867
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	90798056
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11850683
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	90805867
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	90718011
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11548383
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11589000
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11609993
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	90792654
8 Mixed	Kerr Yellow	11835938

## Under 9's

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11833779
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90047613

9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11834701
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90745307
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90193535
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11554494
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11833691
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	90354202
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11580991
9 Mixed	Ryan Purple	11613723

--	--	--

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11549379
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11550318
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	90734411
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	90746141
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11573369
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11461454
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11568967
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11377043
9 Mixed	Carpenter Orange	11849395

--	--	--

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	11582603
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	11833319
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	11393681
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	90748510
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	90059658
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	90550254
9 Girls	Girls Logarzo Green	90050209

--	--	--

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11334798
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11305014
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11303292
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11320673
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	90868489
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	90049514
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11316905
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11328269
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	90049158
9 Mixed	Foord Blue	11315428

--	--	--

Age	Division	FFA Number
-----	----------	------------

9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11792056
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11310037
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11547503
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	90321412
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11833440
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11621041
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	90054321
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	11548417
9 Mixed	Carpenter Grey	90070694

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11833833
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11311455
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11316775
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11637467
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11844615
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	90202660
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11306130
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	11834997
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	90036483
9 Mixed	Food Maroon	90833243

Age	Division	FFA Number
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11558726
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11612583
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11597375
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11834660
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11337841
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11334452
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11616427
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	90503649
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11839480
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11835771
9 Mixed	Food Yellow	11377038

## Under 10's

Age	Division	FFA Number
10	Kerr Black	11101837

10	Kerr Black	11173951
10	Kerr Black	11548869
10	Kerr Black	11325767
10	Kerr Black	11836125
10	Kerr Black	11030179
10	Kerr Black	11553413
10	Kerr Black	11612512
10	Kerr Black	11375688
10	Kerr Black	11216735
10	Kerr Black	11034523

Age	Division	FFA Number
10	Schwarzer White	90049483
10	Schwarzer White	11393825
10	Schwarzer White	11377362
10	Schwarzer White	11024907
10	Schwarzer White	11326193
10	Schwarzer White	11522477
10	Schwarzer White	11836777
10	Schwarzer White	11303272
10	Schwarzer White	11073696
10	Schwarzer White	11548502
10	Schwarzer White	11053194

Age	Division	FFA Number
10	Schwarzer Blue	12116735
10	Schwarzer Blue	90783633
10	Schwarzer Blue	11557259
10	Schwarzer Blue	90740070
10	Schwarzer Blue	11835851
10	Schwarzer Blue	11837468
10	Schwarzer Blue	11372293
10	Schwarzer Blue	11068202
10	Schwarzer Blue	11450376
10	Schwarzer Blue	11631417

Age	Division	FFA Number
10	Girls Purple	90049839
10	Girls Purple	11836772
10	Girls Purple	11913735
10	Girls Purple	11053360

10	Girls Purple	11578831
10	Girls Purple	11423140
10	Girls Purple	11836021
10	Girls Purple	11852087
10	Girls Purple	90759773
10	Girls Purple	90740300
10	Girls Purple	11101788
10	Girls Purple	90079682


<b>Age</b>	<b>Division</b>	<b>FFA Number</b>
10	Simon Grey	10847772
10	Simon Grey	11548549
10	Simon Grey	90765836
10	Simon Grey	90828721
10	Simon Grey	11579134
10	Simon Grey	11717827
10	Simon Grey	11045986
10	Simon Grey	11308919
10	Simon Grey	11403919
10	Simon Grey	11082291
10	Simon Grey	90669507
10	Simon Grey	11909507

<b>Age</b>	<b>Division</b>	<b>FFA Number</b>
------------	-----------------	-------------------

10	Kewell Yellow	11328430
10	Kewell Yellow	90094919
10	Kewell Yellow	11334949
10	Kewell Yellow	11131913
10	Kewell Yellow	11834899
10	Kewell Yellow	90167398
10	Kewell Yellow	12138118
10	Kewell Yellow	11098136
10	Kewell Yellow	90735353
10	Kewell Yellow	11656019
10	Kewell Yellow	11093607
10	Kewell Yellow	11053625